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Lynnwood, WA 98037
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3.9 / 5.0
20 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/2/25 at 5:58:55 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 04/01/2025

Brakes

Brake pads replaced

Front brake pads replaced

Front brake rotor(s) replaced

Rear brake pads replaced

Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

04/01/2025

Flushes Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed 04/01/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

24  Service history records

48  Detailed records available

58,023  Last reported odometer reading

2017 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

R 4MOTION

VIN: WVWWF7AU9HW110590
HATCHBACK 4 DR
2L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Seattle Finest Motors LLC

3.9 / 5.0 20 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/17/2016 55 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Okotoks, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red
Odometer reported as 89 kilometers

02/04/2017 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Okotoks, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/29/2017 10,276 Calgary Auto Works
Calgary, AB
403-243-9661
calgaryautoworks.com/

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked
Odometer reported as 16,538 kilometers

-
-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

10/04/2017 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Okotoks, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/13/2017 24,036 Calgary Auto Works
Calgary, AB
403-243-9661
calgaryautoworks.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Clutch replaced
Sway bar link(s) replaced
Tire(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 38,682 kilometers

12/20/2017 31,791 Abbotsford Volkswagen
Abbotsford, BC
877-620-5793
abbotsfordvw.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 51,163 kilometers

01/05/2018 32,923 Calgary Auto Works
Calgary, AB
403-243-9661
calgaryautoworks.com/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Axles checked
Clutch replaced
Intercooler replaced
Odometer reported as 52,984 kilometers

01/13/2018 34,239 Fraser Brake & Muffler Ltd.
Abbotsford, BC
604-853-3612

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust repaired
Odometer reported as 55,102 kilometers

03/23/2018 37,614 Abbotsford Volkswagen
Abbotsford, BC
877-620-5793
abbotsfordvw.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Drivability/performance checked
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 60,534 kilometers

04/06/2018 Fraser Brake & Muffler Ltd.
Abbotsford, BC
604-853-3612

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Catalytic converter replaced

04/27/2018 39,637 Abbotsford Volkswagen
Abbotsford, BC
877-620-5793
abbotsfordvw.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Switch replaced/repaired
Odometer reported as 63,790 kilometers

06/05/2018 Alberta Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Red

06/24/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed

08/05/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

08/10/2018 45,844 Murray GM Abbotsford
Abbotsford, BC
604-857-5200
murraygmabbotsford.com
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12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Windshield washer checked
Odometer reported as 73,779 kilometers

09/09/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

09/16/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maple Ridge, BC

Registration issued or renewed

09/23/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/01/2018 Berts Automotive
New Westminster, BC
604-524-9747
bertsauto.com

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

11/27/2018 46,182 Company of Cars
Burnaby, BC
877-427-1179
https://companyofcars.com
/

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Clutch replaced
Odometer reported as 74,323 kilometers

12/12/2018 Kal Tire 59
Burnaby, BC
604-291-2804

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed

12/13/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

12/17/2018 46,425 Company of Cars
Burnaby, BC
877-427-1179
https://companyofcars.com
/

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 74,714 kilometers

01/08/2019 46,426 Company of Cars
Burnaby, BC

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-



877-427-1179
https://companyofcars.com
/

1 Customer Favorite

Odometer reported as 74,715 kilometers

03/10/2019 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/27/2019 47,669 Kal Tire - Burnaby
Burnaby, BC
604-433-6928

4.4 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 76,716 kilometers

03/13/2020 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

03/13/2021 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

09/15/2021 51,428 Open Road Subaru
Boundary
Vancouver, BC
778-945-3030
openroadsubaruboundary.c
a/

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Battery replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 82,765 kilometers

02/06/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/16/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richmond, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/25/2022 52,541 OpenRoad Audi
Burnaby, BC
604-293-2834
openroadaudi.com

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 84,557 kilometers

05/06/2022 52,574 Jaguar Land Rover Langley
Langley, BC
604-210-3351
https://openroadautogroup.
com/locations/jaguar-land-
rover

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Steering/suspension checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 84,610 kilometers

05/21/2022 British Columbia Registration issued or renewed
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Vehicle color noted as Red

05/29/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Richmond, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/03/2022 52,630 Jaguar Land Rover Langley
Langley, BC
604-210-3351
https://openroadautogroup.
com/locations/jaguar-land-
rover

Vehicle serviced
Trim checked
Odometer reported as 84,700 kilometers

01/30/2023 52,636 Jaguar Land Rover Langley
Langley, BC
604-210-3351
https://openroadautogroup.
com/locations/jaguar-land-
rover

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 84,709 kilometers

03/31/2023 54,872 White's Specialty Auto &
Truck
North Vancouver, BC
604-984-9548
whitesautomotive.ca/

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 88,308 kilometers

04/09/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

08/21/2023 56,875 White's Specialty Auto &
Truck
North Vancouver, BC
604-984-9548
whitesautomotive.ca/

Vehicle serviced
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Fuel injector(s) replaced
Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 91,531 kilometers

12/04/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/25/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

03/11/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/09/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/18/2024 57,979 Volkswagen of Richmond
Richmond, BC
604-273-3922
richmondvw.ca/

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 93,308 kilometers

12/02/2024 US Dept of Transportation
Blaine, WA

Vehicle imported and declared to meet US
highway safety specifications
Bond released on 01/21/2025

04/01/2025 58,018 Precision Auto Care
Lynnwood, WA

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
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206-631-9011 Air filter replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Brake pads replaced
Cabin air filter checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Clutch replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Engine oil filter adapter gasket replaced
Engine timing/front cover gasket replaced
Engine timing/front cover replaced
Exhaust manifold gasket replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Ignition coil(s) replaced
Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Oil cooler seal(s) replaced
Oil pan replaced/repaired
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Turbocharger oil line seal(s) replaced
Water pump gasket replaced
Water pump replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/03/2025 58,023 Seattle Finest Motors LLC
Lynnwood, WA
425-330-0800
seattlefinestmotors.com/
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20 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/02/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance
Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN
PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/2/25 5:58:55 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement




Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this
2017 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF R 4MOTION (WVWWF7AU9HW110590).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

2017 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF R 4MOTION

VIN: WVWWF7AU9HW110590

Estimated start date of warranty: 01/01/2017

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/03/2025: 58,023 miles

Today's date: 09/02/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 144 months or 120,000 miles 40 months or 61,977 miles

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles
manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
VOLKSWAGEN website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/2/25 5:58:55 PM (CDT)

http://www.volkswagen.com/


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/2/25 5:58:55 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
09/02/2025 - 09/02/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2017 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF R 4MOTION

VIN:
WVWWF7AU9HW110590

Driveline:
All wheel drive

Body Style:
Hatchback 4 DR

Engine:
2L I4 F DOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



